The International Society
for Optical Engineering
Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819467331, v. 6597
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Nanodesign, Technology,
and Computer Simulations
Alexander I. Melker

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
iii
 659708 Vibrations of tetra-atomic bent symmetric molecules [6597-07]
  A. I. Melker, M. A. Vorobyeva, St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia)
 659709 Integration of quantum hydrodynamical equation [6597-08]
  V. G. Ulyanova, A. L. Sanin, St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia)
 65970A Generation function method in the dynamics of an adiabatically loaded anharmonic
oscillator [6597-09]
  N. N. Gorobey, A. S. Lukyanenko, St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia)
 65970B Self-organization of chaos in mythology from a scientific point of view [6597-10]
  A. I. Melker, St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia)
 SESSION 2 MOLECULAR DYNAMICS
 65970C Torsion of single-wall carbon nanotubes: molecular dynamics study [6597-11]
  A. I. Melker, K. I. Zhaldybin, St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia)
 65970D Mutual reaction between interstitial clusters in bcc Fe [6597-12]
  D. Terentyev, SCK-CEN (Belgium) and St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia);
L. Malerba, SCK-CEN (Belgium)
 65970E Atomistic study of the a-superdislocation core structures and microcrack formation in
basal plane In Ti3Al [6597-13]
  L. I. Yakovenkova, L. E. Karkina, Institute of Metal Physics (Russia)
 65970F Molecular dynamic simulation of Ti3Al brittle fracture behavior [6597-14]
  L. I. Yakovenkova, L. E. Karkina, Institute of Metal Physics (Russia)
 65970G Molecular dynamics study of α↔γ transformations in Fe-Ni nanoparticles [6597-15]
  L. E. Karkina, I. N. Karkin, Institute of Metal Physics (Russia)
 65970H Modeling kinetics of α→γ transformation in steels [6597-16]
  N. Y. Zolotorevsky, P. A. Golikov, Y. F. Titovets, St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ.
(Russia)
 SESSION 3 LASER, OPTICAL, X-RAY, AND OTHER TECHNOLOGIES
 65970I Thermodynamic approach to experimental research of functional crystalline materials
[6597-17]
  T. Breczko, Univ. of Bialystok (Poland)
 65970J Manifestation of microinhomogenous structure of doped fluorophosphate glasses in γ-
induced optical spectra [6597-18]
  T. V. Bocharova, G. O. Karapetyan, St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia);
N. O. Tagil'tseva, St. Petersburg State Technological Institute (Russia); A. N. Vlasova, St.
Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia)
 65970K Heat treatments of Gd2O2S:Tb, Y2O2S:Tb phosphors [6597-19]
  B. V. Mikhitaryan, North Caucasian State Technical Univ. (Russia); O. Y. Manashirov,
SPF Luminophor (Russia); S. B. Mikhrin, St. Petersburg State Polytechnical Univ. (Russia)